
JAS2012 Symposium on Plant Sciences for Agriculture
(9th Jan 2012 Version)

Day 1: Thursday 19 January 2012
Time Length Speaker Affiliation

9:00 - 9:30 REGISTRATION
9:30 - 9:45 15 min WELCOME (Prof. Hirokazu Matsui & Derek Goto)

9:45 - 10:15 30 min Ken Shirasu RIKEN Plant Science Center (Yokohama, Japan)

10:15 - 10:45 30 min Mike Jones Western Australian State Agricultural Biotechnology Centre, Murdoch University (Perth, Australia)

10:45 - 11:05 20 min Teruo Sone Research Faculty of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

11:05 - 11:25 20 min COFFEE BREAK

11:25 - 11:55 30 min Koh Aoki Graduate School of Life and Environmental Sciences, Osaka Prefecture University (Osaka, Japan)

11:55 - 12:15 20 min Akira Kanazawa Research Faculty of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

12:15 - 12:30 15 min Kaori Sako Graduate School of Life Science, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

12:30 - 14:00 90 min LUNCH

14:00 - 14:30 30 min Naoya Takeda Division of Biological Systems, National Institute for Basic Biology (NIBB, Okazaki, Japan)

14:30 - 15:00 30 min Chris Helliwell CSIRO Plant Industry (Canberra, Australia)

15:00 - 15:20 20 min Satoshi Naito Research Faculty of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

15:20 - 16:00 40 min POSTER SESSION (Odd numbers)
16:05 - 16:45 40 min POSTER SESSION (Even numbers)

16:45 - 17:15 30 min Tetsuya Higashiyama Graduate School of Science, Nagoya University (Nagoya Japan)

17:15 - 17:45 30 min Robyn Overall School of Biological Sciences, University of Sydney (Sydney, Australia)

17:45 - 17:50 5 min REMARKS (Derek Goto)

18:15 - 20:30 2:15 hr Party

Day 2: Friday 20 January 2012
Time Length Speaker Title

9:30 - 10:00 30 min Junpei Takano Research Faculty of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

10:00 - 10:15 15 min Kyoko Miwa Creative Research Institution, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

10:15 - 10:30 15 min Daisuke Tabata Graduate School of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

10:30 - 10:45 15 min Qiaozhi Mao Graduate School of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

10:45 - 11:15 30 min COFFEE BREAK

11:15 - 11:45 30 min Derek Goto Creative Research Institution, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

11:45 - 12:00 15 min Chiharu Nakano Graduate School of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

12:00 - 12:15 15 min Munenori Kitagawa Graduate School of Life Science, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

12:15 - 12:30 15 min Naoki Kitaoka Graduate School of Agriculture, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

12:30 - 14:00 90 min LUNCH

14:00 - 14:30 30 min Toshiro Ohashi Faculty of Engineering, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

14:30 - 14:50 20 min Yoshikazu Tanaka Creative Research Institution, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

14:50 - 15:15 25 min Francois Feugier Graduate School of Environmental Science, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

15:15 - 16:00 45 min POSTER SESSION (Free Discussion)

16:00 - 16:20 20 min Ryozo Imai Hokkaido Agriculture Research Center, NARO (Sapporo, Japan)

16:20 - 16:40 20 min Ryouichi Tanaka Institute of Low Temperature Science, Hokkaido University (Sapporo, Japan)

16:40 - 17:10 30 min Iain Searle Research School of Biology, Australian National University (Canberra, Australia)

17:10 - 17:20 10 min CLOSING


